State of Connecticut
Department of Rehabilitation Services
Deaf and Hard of Hearing Services
67 Prospect Avenue, 3" Floor
Hartford, CT 06106-2980
Meetings of Advisory Committee

2016
REGULAR MEETINGS POSTPONEMENT MEETINGS
Monday, February 8", 2016 Wednesday, February 17", 2016
Monday, April 11", 2016 Tuesday, April 19", 2016
Monday, June 13" 2016 Tuesday, June 21%, 2016
Monday, September 12, 2016 Tuesday, September 20", 2016

Monday, November 14" 2016 Tuesday, November 22" 2016



